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Tuesday 6:00 pm S@wgﬁgafe gﬁwling Lanes 19 - 32
USBC Certification:
President: Bennie Davis is on Lane 20 (__)__-___
Vice President: Marlene Kiker is on Lane 22 (___)__-___
Secretary/Treasurer: Lavel Price (__)__-___

Sergeant at Arms: Tommy Farmer is on Lane 32 (__)__-

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins _HDCP
T 9 Force One 75.0 42 14 63.5 122 70 15 57015 64167
2 10 Prime Time 67.9 38 18 52.6 101 91 12 48321 61905
3 . 5 The Jetson's 64.3 36 20 57.3 110 82 13 49128 62145
4 1 HaveFun 57.1 32 24 51.0 98 94 13 49906 61996
5 6 Lucky Seven 53.6 30 26 609 117 75 12 52053 62772
6 3 BWA. 53.6 30 26 42.2 81 111 11 49873 62242
7 11 The Players 51.8 29 27 48.4 93 99 10 40430 61235
8 14 Team 14 46.4 26 30 38.0 76 124 10 44895 63972
9 2 Dream Team 429 24 32 52.6 101 91 8 58497 63249
10 7 City Slickers 429 24 32 56.8 109 83 9 54432 62625
11 . 8 Winning 4 429 24 32 53.6 103 89 9 50738 62054
12 13 X Zone 411 23 33 38.0 73 119 10 52088 61865
13 4 Just Another Team 321 18 38 . 44.8 86 106 8 49224 61935
14 12 Fortunate 4 286 16 40 42.7 82 110 7 48967 61597
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
19-20 X Zone 856 855 888 2599 2 <—> Have Fun 842 887 957 2686 6
21-22  Fortunate 4 773 855 924 2552 2 <—> Prime Time 860 887 898 2645 6
23-24  The Players 936 961 918 2815 6 <—> Just Another Team 906 891 935 2732 2
25-26  Dream Team 955 948 909 2812 6 <> Lucky Seven 912 865 937 2714 2
27-28 Force One 899 857 869 2625 2 <—> The Jetson's 886 883 955 2724 6
29-30 Winning 4 888 1012 866 2766 6 <—> Team 14 966 841 863 2670 2
31-32 B.W.A. 838 931 1015 2784 8 <->  City Slickers 797 823 859 2479 0
Lane Assignments
19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32
Wk25 02/27 3-6 13-7 14-9 511 12-8 1- 4 10- 2
Wk26 03/05 7-5 8 2 3-1014-12 4-13 11- 6 9- 1
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 892 Dream Team 858 Winning 4 853 B.W.A.
Scratch Series 2623 Dream Team 2379 Force One 2304 Winning 4
Handicap Game 1015 B.W.A.. 1012 Winning 4 966 Team 14
Handicap Series 2815 The Players 2812 Dream Team 2784 B.W.A.
Men Scratch Game 267 Leroy Epps 266 Shaw Thompson 263 Mingo Nesmith
Scratch Series 705 Tommy Farmer 684 John May 683 Shaw Thompson
Handicap Game 298 Kevin Franklin 297 Ishmuel Mcfadden 295 Leroy Epps
Handicap Series - 785 Kevin Franklin 752 Archie Jett 730 John
Women Scratch Game 222 Shontell Hunter 214 Renee Muldrow 213 Amanda Montgomery
Scratch Series 582 Renee Muldrow 581 Shontell Hunter 565 Amanda Montgomery
Handicap Game 282 Amanda Montgomery 273 Shontell Hunter 269 Logan Duggin
Handicap Series 772 Amanda Montgomery 734 Shontell Hunter 699 Renee Muldrow
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 949 Force One 934 City Slickers 901 Dream Team
Scratch Series 2623 Dream Team 2597 Force One 2557 City Slickers
Handicap Game 1070 City Slickers 1060 Force One 1039 Prime Time
Handicap Series 2930 Force One 2897 The Jetson's 2884 City Slickers
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Season High Scores - Continued

Men

Women

Scratch Game

Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game

Handicap Series

300

814
315
850

247
620
292

772

Robert Anderson

Joe Sabb
Brandon Matthews
Joe Sabb

Marlene Kiker
Marlene Kiker
Marlene Kiker

Amanda Montgomery

300

775
314
805

233
598
285

755

Joe Sabb

PJ Johnson Jr
Gregory Nesmith
Robert Anderson

Shontell Hunter
Renee Muldrow
Shontell Hunter

Marlene Kiker

Split 1 High Scores

289
289
774
314
805
805

233
581
282
282
740

Shaw Thompson
James Price
John May

David Herbert
Robert White
Charles Bull

Sharon Brown
Shontell Hunter
Amanda Montgomery
Sharon Brown

Tina Criss

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

949 Force One
2597 Force One
1070 City Slickers
2930 Force One

934 City Slickers
2593 Dream Team
1060 Force One

2897 The Jetson's

901 Dream Team
2557 City Slickers
1026 The Jetson's
2884 City Slickers

Men Scratch Game 300 Joe Sabb 290 Robert Anderson 289 Shaw Thompson
289 James Price
Scratch Series 814 Joe Sabb 775 PJ Johnson Jr 774 John May
Handicap Game 315 Brandon Matthews 314 Gregory Nesmith 312 Joe Sabb
Handicap Series 850 Joe Sabb 805 Robert Anderson 805 Robert White
805 Charles Bull
Women Scratch Game 247 Marlene Kiker 233 Sharon Brown 228 Renee Muldrow
Scratch Series 620 Marlene Kiker 581 Renee Muldrow 568 Sharon Brown
Handicap Game 292 Marlene Kiker 282 Sharon Brown 281 Lavel Price
Handicap Series 755 Marlene Kiker 735 Lavel Price 724 Betty Ellerbe
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
D # Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  Total Total
1 - Have Fun
1 Wesly Porch 186 30 12108 65 608 539 175 180 211 566 656
2 Betty Ellerbe 153 60 10162 66 464 394 151 143 175 469 649
3 Joe Burgess 179 36 11850 66 570 500 188 153 247 588 699
4 Larry Ellerbe 177 38 11719 66 563 493 163 246 159 568 682
2 - Dream Team
5 Renee Muldrow 177 38 12219 69 597 524 209 214 159 582 699
6 Shaw Thompson 208 10 13127 63 667 600 227 266 190 683 716
7 Tommy Farmer 214 5 14186 66 649 579 246 220 239 705 723
8 James Price 212 7 14662 69 674 601 210 185 258 653 674
57 Kari Smith 183 33 1651 9 557 544 0 0
58 Jay Watts 226 0 2037 9 687 674 0 0
3-B.W.A..
9 Amanda Montgomery 145 67 9157 63 479 412 162 213 190 565 772
10 Mingo Nesmith 186 30 13446 72 579 503 149 166 263 578 668
11 Gregory Nesmith 175 40 10536 60 552 488 al165al165a165 495 615
12 Randolph Nesmith 195 22 12929 66 595 525 200 225 235 660 729
69 Denzel Nesmith 129 81 1168 9 392 379 0 0
4 - Just Another Team
13 Noll Carter 168 46 9107 54 526 468 0 0
14 Pam Myers 140 72 9701 69 451 378 148 142 156 446 662
15 Jerome Bailey 186 30 12339 66 564 494 219 179 201 599 689
16 Wilfred Drakes 183 33 12667 69 581 508 172 191 189 552 651
72 John 198 19 3565 18 614 592 208 220 230 658 730
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Bowling ToRaise  To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand  Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  Total Total
5 - The Jetson's
17 Tina Criss 138 73 8288 60 469 405 133 145 167 445 667
18 Al Hunter 174 41 11021 63 529 462 151 173 233 557 680
19 Archie Jett 173 42 10429 60 533 469 240 208 175 623 752
20 Bert Springs 195 22 14065 72 635 559 182 177 200 559 625
61 Ronald BACOTE 180 36 3249 18 552 530 0 0
6 - Lucky Seven
221 Logan Duggin 157 56 11338 72 512 436 212 168 147 527 698
22 Ernest Williamson 182 34 11527 63 551 484 197 164 248 609 714
23 Bennie Davis 193 24 13902 72 648 572 196 213 213 622 697
24 Leroy Sanders 193 24 9306 48 588 536 0 0
59 Earl Weatherford 181 35 4912 27 548 517 157 170 179 506 605
7 - City Slickers
25 Lavel Price 153 60 10124 66 502 432 130 136 159 425 605
26 Marlene Kiker 177 38 9577 54 569 511 0 0
27 Nashawn Smith 154 59 2316 15 474 455 al44al144a144 432 609
60 John May 230 0 13112 57 748 687 228 236 220 684 684
28 Robert Anderson 212 7 13400 63 658 591 170 182 211 563 581
65 Matthew Butler bk204 14 1211 6 607 597 0 0
8 - Winning 4
30 Andy Bartlett 184 32 12185 66 580 510 189 178 159 526 619
62 Walter David 172 43 7778 45 526 477 214 191 180 585 717
31 Shontell Hunter 164 50 11545 70 500 426 146 222 213 581 734
32 Leroy Epps 189 27 13060 69 620 547 185 267 160 612 696
68 Mike Goings bk184 32 1134 6 576 566 0 0
9 - Force One
33 Angenean McAllister 147 65 9733 66 479 409 139 124 145 408 600
34 Donald Holt 196 21 8860 45 596 547 0 0
35 Robert White 208 10 14987 72 688 612 236 199 237 672 705
36 Lorenzo Kennedy 212 7 6365 30 664 630 217 226 189 632 653
63 PJ Johnson Jr 234 0 16178 69 742 669 225 226 216 667 667
71 Brandie Morris bk173 42 892 6 449 439 0 0
10 - Prime Time
37 Jacquelyn Wilson 138 73 9937 72 488 412 148 145 162 455 677
38 Bobby Damon 169 45 12201 72 549 473 179 145 151 475 610
39 Leon Whack 177 38 11715 66 567 497 180 174 205 559 673
40 Sammie McClain 187 29 13502 72 598 522 167 237 194 598 685
11 - The Players
41 Ishmuel Mcfadden 163 51 10298 63 526 459 159 245 167 571 727
42 Paul Jones 122 88 8065 66 422 352 139 129 171 439 706
43 Amy Rodriguez 116 93 5253 45 363 314 al106a106a106 318 597
44 Kevin Franklin 167 47 10055 60 529 465 249 198 191 638 785
12 - Fortunate 4
45 Phanyia Bull 115 94 7939 69 413 340 120 97 119 336 618
64 Jimmy Zahraz 167 47 8061 48 507 455 al157al157a157 471 612
47 Charles Bull 199 18 9381 47 619 568 0 0
46 Robert Sims 188 28 13604 72 571 495 144 252 234 630 714
48 Anthony Beasley 207 11 8083 39 653 610 173 170 235 578 608
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand  Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  Total Total
13 - X Zone
49 Sharon Brown 167 47 12064 72 536 460 190 163 162 515 656
50 Jonny Brown 167 47 11549 69 547 474 192 145 162 499 640
51 James Brown 111 180 36 9189 51 585 530 181 185 217 583 691
52 Joe Sabb 205 13 14194 69 638 565 151 220 205 576 612
66 Willie Hicks 196 21 3538 18 599 577 0 0
14 - Team 14
67 Eula Carter 121 89 6537 54 417 359 132 115 102 349 616
73 Ronald Parrot 151 62 2269 15 467 448 191 132 147 470 659
54 Brandon Matthews 178 37 9634 54 569 511 234 151 220 605 719
53 David Herbert 182 34 12019 66 608 538 184 218 169 571 676

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label
%" Women Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3-  Total Total
Eula Carter 150 63 450 3 150 450 0 0
Cheryl Johnson 112 97 3036 27 143 383 240 676 0 0
Lynette Weather 154 59 1856 12 214 517 0 0
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